
Prices include delivery on orders over £150372

STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDS Our expert says

Secure storage

• Industrial strength cupboards. 
• Welded frame design. 
• Shelf loading 60kg (UDL). 
• 3 point security locking on double door units. 
• Supplied fully assembled. 
• Anti-bacterial powder coated. 
• Colour - grey carcass, 7 colour door options: dark blue, 

green, red, yellow, grey, dark grey or black.

STEEL CUPBOARDS

H x W x D mm 
1830 x 915 x 457 

1830 x 1220 x 457 
1830 x 915 x 457 

1830 x 1220 x 457 
1830 x 915 x 457 

1830 x 1220 x 457 
1830 x 915 x 457 

1830 x 1220 x 457 
1000 x 915 x 457 
910 x 457 x 457 

1830 x 915 x 457 
1000 x 915 x 457 
925 x 457 x 457 

1220 x 457 
915 x 457 
457 x 457

Fittings 
3 x adjustable shelves 
3 x adjustable shelves 

1 x shelf, 3 x half shelves, hanging rail 
4 x half shelves, adjustable hanging shelf 
Full width shelf, 3 x half adjustable shelf 

3 x half adjustable shelves, full height compartment 
Full width shelf, hanging rail 

2 hanging compartments 
1 shelf 

2 shelves 
3 shelves, lock plus hasp & staple 

1 shelf, lock plus hasp & staple 
2 shelves, recessed top & mat 

Includes shelf clips 
Includes shelf clips 
Includes shelf clips

REF 
723618C 
724818C 

723618CE 
724818CE 

723618JAN 
724818JAN 
723618W 
724818W 
393618C 
361818C 

723618SEC 
393618SEC 
361818DT 
4818ES 
3618ES 
1818ES

Type 

Standard 
 Clothing &  

equipment 
Janitorial 

 
Wardrobe  

Small double door 
Small single door 

Security  
Tool locker 
Extra shelf 
Extra shelf 
Extra shelf

PRICE 
 £365.48  
 £491.40  
 £420.76  
 £582.51  
 £406.43  
 £510.85  
 £349.10  
 £510.85  
 £268.13  
 £167.71  
 £399.26  
 £309.31  
 £185.79  
 £26.11  
 £23.10  
 £19.08 

CLOTHING AND EQUIPMENT CUPBOARD

723618CE

361818C

393618C 723618C

JANITORIAL CUPBOARD

723618JAN

724818W

393618SEC

723618SEC

STANDARD CUPBOARDS

WARDROBE CUPBOARD

SECURITY 
CUPBOARDS


