STORAGE CABINETS & CUPBOARDS



STEEL CUPBOARDS

- Industrial strength cupboards.Welded frame design.Shelf loading 60kg (UDL).

- 3 point security locking on double door units.
- · Supplied fully assembled.
- · Anti-bacterial powder coated.
- Colour grey carcass, 7 colour door options: dark blue, green, red, yellow, grey, dark grey or black.

CLOTHING AND EQUIPMENT CUPBOARD



723618CE

JANITORIAL CUPBOARD



723618JAN



WARDROBE CUPBOARD



REF	Type	H x W x D mm	Fittings	PRICE
723618C	Standard	1830 x 915 x 457	3 x adjustable shelves	£365.48
724818C		1830 x 1220 x 457	3 x adjustable shelves	£491.40
723618CE	Clothing &	1830 x 915 x 457	1 x shelf, 3 x half shelves, hanging rail	£420.76
724818CE	equipment	1830 x 1220 x 457	4 x half shelves, adjustable hanging shelf	£582.51
723618JAN	Janitorial	1830 x 915 x 457	Full width shelf, 3 x half adjustable shelf	£406.43
724818JAN		1830 x 1220 x 457	3 x half adjustable shelves, full height compartment	£510.85
723618W	Wardrobe	1830 x 915 x 457	Full width shelf, hanging rail	£349.10
724818W		1830 x 1220 x 457	2 hanging compartments	£510.85
393618C	Small double door	1000 x 915 x 457	1 shelf	£268.13
361818C	Small single door	910 x 457 x 457	2 shelves	£167.71
723618SEC	Security	1830 x 915 x 457	3 shelves, lock plus hasp & staple	£399.26
393618SEC		1000 x 915 x 457	1 shelf, lock plus hasp & staple	£309.31
361818DT	Tool locker	925 x 457 x 457	2 shelves, recessed top & mat	£185.79
4818ES	Extra shelf	1220 x 457	Includes shelf clips	£26.11
3618ES	Extra shelf	915 x 457	Includes shelf clips	£23.10
1818ES	Extra shelf	457 x 457	Includes shelf clips	£19.08



723618SEC